
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
38 
3 

13 
77 
12 
90 
32 
23 
62 
9 

11 
699 
15 
8 

60 
79 

147 
80 
19 
55 
47 
74 

212 

Name 
SOOMER Hannes 
LAHTI Eemeli 
VALTONEN Ville 
LEHTIRANTA Niko 
VESTEL Mait 
COLLIN Magnus 
VINNINŠ Ivo 
BRIEDIS Davis 
TELVE Sander 
HYVÄRINEN Aleksi 
VELT Hanno 
ALEHODZIN Arvo 
KRASTINS Mareks 
KADARIK Karol 
RUMJANTSEV Roman 
OLLONQVIST Roope 
LOJANS Normunds 
STREKATS Vladislav 
NURKKA Ville 
SOOMANN Mr Siim 
KALLIO Jarmo 
SIIMESTÖ Sami 

BELSNER Sergei 

Class 
Superbike 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike 
Superbike 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
B1200 
B1200 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
Superbike 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 

B1200 

Total Tm 
14:48.228 
14:59.456 
15:01.564 
15:08.861 
15:26.862 
15:30.195 
15:34.887 
15:50.851 
15:51.969 
14:49.588 
14:55.491 
14:55.831 
14:56.335 
14:56.443 
14:56.693 
15:02.102 
15:02.282 
15:23.077 
15:23.456 
15:24.534 
15:30.790 
15:48.033 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Diff 

11.228 
13.336 
20.633 
38.634 
41.967 
46.659 

1:02.623 
1:03.741 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

11.228 
2.108 
7.297 

18.001 
3.333 
4.692 

15.964 
1.118 
1 Lap 
5.903 
0.340 
0.504 
0.108 
0.250 
5.409 
0.180 

20.795 
0.379 
1.078 
6.256 

17.243 

Best Tm 
1:13.046 
1:14.125 
1:14.256 
1:14.809 
1:16.134 
1:16.645 
1:16.797 
1:18.407 
1:17.962 
1:18.921 
1:20.142 
1:20.024 
1:20.072 
1:19.707 
1:18.987 
1:20.855 
1:20.788 
1:22.461 
1:22.285 
1:22.537 
1:23.124 
1:24.163 

In Lap 
3 
4 
4 
6 
2 
7 
6 
7 

11 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
8 
9 

11 
11 
4 
4 

11 
4 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.228 

Avg. Speed 

155,636 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.046 

Best Speed 

157,709 

Best Lap by 

38 - SOOMER Hannes 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
SB/ B1200/ SB Open 

Race 1 - SB/ B1200/ SB Open 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:14:35 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 13:10 


