



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

SB/ B1200/ SB Open

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Race 1 - SB/ B1200/ SB Open

2025-08-09 13:10

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:14:35

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	38	SOOMER Hannes	Superbike	14:48.228	12			1:13.046	3
2	3	LAHTI Eemeli	Superbike (SM)	14:59.456	12	11.228	11.228	1:14.125	4
3	13	VALTONEN Ville	Superbike (SM)	15:01.564	12	13.336	2.108	1:14.256	4
4	77	LEHTIRANTA Niko	Superbike (SM)	15:08.861	12	20.633	7.297	1:14.809	6
5	12	VESTEL Mait	Superbike	15:26.862	12	38.634	18.001	1:16.134	2
6	90	COLLIN Magnus	Superbike (SM)	15:30.195	12	41.967	3.333	1:16.645	7
7	32	VINNINŠ Ivo	Superbike	15:34.887	12	46.659	4.692	1:16.797	6
8	23	BRIEDIS Davis	Superbike	15:50.851	12	1:02.623	15.964	1:18.407	7
9	62	TELVE Sander	Superbike	15:51.969	12	1:03.741	1.118	1:17.962	11
10	9	HYVÄRINEN Aleksi	Superbike (SM)	14:49.588	11	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:18.921	6
11	11	VELT Hanno	Superbike	14:55.491	11	1 Lap	5.903	1:20.142	7
12	699	ALEHODZIN Arvo	Superbike	14:55.831	11	1 Lap	0.340	1:20.024	7
13	15	KRASTINS Mareks	B1200	14:56.335	11	1 Lap	0.504	1:20.072	7
14	8	KADARIK Karol	B1200	14:56.443	11	1 Lap	0.108	1:19.707	4
15	60	RUMJANTSEV Roman	B1200	14:56.693	11	1 Lap	0.250	1:18.987	8
16	79	OLLONQVIST Roope	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	15:02.102	11	1 Lap	5.409	1:20.855	9
17	147	LOJANS Normunds	B1200	15:02.282	11	1 Lap	0.180	1:20.788	11
18	80	STREKATS Vladislav	B1200	15:23.077	11	1 Lap	20.795	1:22.461	11
19	19	NURKKA Ville	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	15:23.456	11	1 Lap	0.379	1:22.285	4
20	55	SOOMANN Mr Siim	Superbike	15:24.534	11	1 Lap	1.078	1:22.537	4
21	47	KALLIO Jarmo	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	15:30.790	11	1 Lap	6.256	1:23.124	11
22	74	SIIMESTÖ Sami	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	15:48.033	11	1 Lap	17.243	1:24.163	4

Not classified

DNS	212	BELSNER Sergei	B1200			DNS			0
-----	-----	----------------	-------	--	--	-----	--	--	---

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
11.228	155,636	1:13.046	157,709	38 - SOOMER Hannes

Orbits